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File created: In control:11/13/2020 Grant Application/Acceptance

On agenda: Final action:11/17/2020 11/17/2020

Title: Acceptance - Grants Management and Innovation
The Tohono O’odham Nation, to provide for an Intergovernmental Agreement between the Tohono
O'odham Nation and Pima County to Accept and Pass-Through 12% State-Shared Revenue Funds
during Fiscal Year 2020-2021, $1,000,000.00 (GTAW 21-83)
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Code sections:

Attachments: 1. GR_GTAW 21-83

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors11/17/2020 1

Acceptance - Grants Management and Innovation
The Tohono O’odham Nation, to provide for an Intergovernmental Agreement between the Tohono
O'odham Nation and Pima County to Accept and Pass-Through 12% State-Shared Revenue Funds
during Fiscal Year 2020-2021, $1,000,000.00 (GTAW 21-83)
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